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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
fWhere the clata oflthe Retum of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SIIGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7

filed and verifiedl
(Please see Rule 12 of the Incohe-tax Rules, 1962)

AAF'IS86I 6P

Assessment Year

2022-23

Pi\N

Name

Adciress

!1lrtu:,

lirlcd Lr,'s

SI{I BAI-A C}IANDRA EDUCATIONAI- SOCIETY

0 I , Guntur Road , Medapi Post & Vil , Tripuranthakam (mandal) , Prakasam Dt , 02-Andhra Pradesh , 9 l-lndia , 523326
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Ilq(,1) - Bt:lated- Return flled after due date

Form Number ITR-7

e-FilingAcknowledgementNumber 483606570110922
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( Lrrrcnt Year busincss loss. if any

I-olai Income

Book Profit under l\4AT, where applicable

Adjusted Total lncome under AMT, where

NeI tax payable

Interest al)d l'ee Payable

'fotal tax, jnterest and Fee payable

l axe. Paid

i+.)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-

Accreted Income as per section l1

Add jtional T'ax payable u/s I l5TD

llrtcte.,l par able rr/. I I5TH

.\.l,liri,,nal l lr ;rntl lrltcresl payable

-[.rt .ru.l intcrcsl pirirl

1 t )1-ax Payable i(-)Refundable (I7-18)

:43Irrconrc Ta.x lleturn TESWARA

Systcrr Cienerated

Barc'ode,'(lR ()ode

AAFTS86 I 6p07483606570t t0922EFFE3B8El0065B6DlECE8EF28EEF5DE89E8AD I 98

DO NiO'T S!]ND THTS ACIKNOWT,,EDGEMT]i{I' TO BENGALURU
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Name

Address

A.Y. 2022-2023
: Sri Bala Chandra Educational Society

:01

Guntur Road

Medapi Post & Vil

Tripuranthakam (mandal), Prakasam Dt - 523

Previous Y ear : 2021 -2022

PAN : AAFTS 8616 P

Status : Trust

D. O. F. : 18-Sep-1997

326

Statement of lncome

Rs

. Total lncome

Tax on total income

TDS

Total prepaid taxes

Balance Tax

Fee u/s 234F

I Refund Due

0

0

1 19,140

19,140

-1 9,'t 40

1,000

18,140

Schedule'l

IDS as per Form 16A

Deductor, TAN

RsRs.

TDS TDS claimed

deducted in current year

Gross receipt

offered

Date : '11-Sep-2022.

Place : Prakasam Dt

LJnion Bank Of lndia Ro Nellore, TAN- HYDU02673G

Bank A/c for Refund: UNION BANK 025411011000037 |FSC: U81N0802549

19,140 19,140 1,91,403

For Sri Bala Chandra Educational Society

Authorised Signatory



SRI BALA CHAI{DBA EDUE{IIQNAL SOCIETY
MED.API

INCOMIJ AND EXPENDITURE A/c FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022

Iiv School*..-_
Salanes

R"ent

I rlectricirv

1).I.

l\ Iisceallcanr:ous

'' llostcl l:,xtrenses

il.ice

l)al1

()il

(.hil[ I)owder

\f itk

YegetaLrles

Ite Wood

I(rrana Items

*-lsEqte-l4aillerarce
" Diesel

'I'axes

I nsuranccs

" Ilank Charges

" \'chiclc l,oan Intcrest

" l)cprccration

l'.xcess of Incon-re or.er Lixp

Secretary

Sri Bala Chandra Educational Society

Medapi

For T.SATYANARAYANA & Co;

Charteted Accountants

s \ \-\

T.SATYANARAYANA

Partner

M.NO.201341

C

r

F,XPENDITtiRE AMOT-INT INCOME AN,{OUNT

1 1,52,000.00

1,98,000.00

2,66,668.00

1,,24,591,00

12,060.00

2,53,800.00

65,200.00

71,,340.04

22,180.00

84,275.00

90,042.00

38,266.00

2,08,220.00

1,,95,672.00 
|

14,500.00 
|

1,51 ,31 /+.0f)

717.00

1,05.88(r.00

.1,89,223.00

1,12,259.00

Bv (,loss lleceiots--
" Elementarv School

Fee

i{ostel fee

lius lrere

" I irsir School

lice

IJostel fee

ilus Ii'ee

" Interest on Fl)

" IT Refuncl

4,34,280

2,32,700

1,2,04,300

12,81,040

2,90,970

6,66,390.00

27,76,21,0.00

1,91,403.00

12,219.00

36,46,21,2.0A 36,46,212.00



SRI EALA CHANDRA EDUCATIqN"AL SOCIETY

MEDAPI

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS A/c FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022

Rlict-tlvfS AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT
'l o (Jncrrinu Balance

(.aslr in hand

Cash at lla:nk
'l'o (rross Receiots

l' l-.lsrnrnLaq-=\sh,ro I

I'iee

Llost.el fee

IJr,rs fi'ee:

l HrsllSebqol

4,34,280

2,32,1,00

I'ec

I Iostcl tcc

ilus licc:

" 'I i)s

12,04,300

12,81,040
2 q0 87tl

26,497.00

91",126.00

6,66,380.00

27,7(t,210.00

1,34,510.00

Rv School

Salaries

Rent

Illectricity

P.lr

Nliscealleaneous

" l{ostel Ir.xoenses

Rice

Dall
( )i1

Chilh Pou'c]er

NI1lk

Vegetables

I:rire Wood

I(irana Items

--lrehreleA4anrenalEe
Diesel

T'axes

Insutances

" Bank (Jharges

" \rehicle l,oan Interest

" Vehicle Loan Principle

" [.fRI

" (lasl-r on Hand

11,52,000.00

1,99,000.00

2,66,668.00

1,,24,591,.00

12,060.00

2,53,900.00

65,200.00

71,340.00

22,1.80.00

84,275.00

80,042.00

39,266.0A

2,08,220.00

1,,95,672.00

14,500.00

1,51,,31,4.00

717.00

1,05,996.00

5,94,969.00

8,616.00

46,507.00

36,91,12,3.00 36,94,723.00

Secretary

Sri Bala Chandra Educational Society

Medapi

For T.SATYANARAYANA & Co;

Chartered Accountants

tl' 
S n^-,, ') \^-(

T.SATYANARAYANA

Partner

M.NO.20It41



SBI I}AIA qHANDRA EPUCATIONAL SOCIETY

MEDAPI

BATANCE SHEET AS ON 3I.03,2022

]-I.\i} IJ,I'I'IF,S AMOUNT ASSETS AMOUNT

t-aoitai Fund

1)alance B/d

i\dd: Fkcess of
income ol,er Fixp

K.\renkata Reddr,

( i.\'cnl<atcsu,,arlu

33,61,406

1,12,258

\.\' enkafcsu,ara 1{ecid-"

( .holamandal Vchrcle Irinance

34,73,664.00

5,30,000.00

3,90,000.00

15,71,1 tr.tr.(X)

3,90,043.00

Cash in hand

UBI

NSC

Fixed Assets

FI)
'r'DS (2020-21)

TDS QA2t-22)

46,507.00

9,616.00

50,000.00

28,84,216.00

33,27,91,1,.00

19,431.00

19,140.00

63,54,821.00 63,54,821,.0A

Secretary

Sri Bala Chandra Educational Society

Medapi

For T.SATYANARAYANA & Co;

Chartered Accountants

, !'Sn,^1 1 r^-e

I I.SeIYANARAyANA

Partner

M.NO.201:t41



MEDAPI

DEPRECIATI ON STATEMENT

\AN{]L', \x/.1).\I.on

l)1.04.2021

Additions 'Iotal Rate of

f)epre.

Depre-

ciation

!flDV on

31, /3/2022

ll'.ie mentarv Scho,ri

i;";";
l,'.r,.t"
I

lFlish Slchool

llrurniture

It.,t,,'un'
l{ ()nlpLrtct'

I t ,,i,

lt'l^, \{rt,,ri^l

l't ut,,.l..'

Ilosfe]

I;urnittue

(,ooling Items

( lrincir:r

(las stovr:

Vehicle

( ienerator

Vehicle

1,,27,094

2,25,91.4

) o\ 929

'1,112

1 111

-- l11

2,,9'tr4

1.06,682

2,825

14,225

2,845

21,,337

8,93,203

1,50,539

15,99,667

1,,27,094

2,25,914

2,05,929

7,712

f ,712
- l la
'rl LL

2,844

1,0(t,682

2,825

r1,225

2,815

21,337

8,93,203

1,50,538

15,98,667

1}Yo

75Ya

1,}Yo

1,5o/o

15o/o

15oio

i5%

150/o

1,00/o

150h

1.5o/o

15o/o

15o/o

1.5o/o

1,5%

1,2,709

33,887

20,593

1,,067

1,067

1,067

427

1,6,002

283

2,1.34

427

3,201.

1,33,990

22,597

2,39,800

1.,1.4,385

7,92,027

1,g5,336

6,045

6,045

6,045

2,41,7

90,690

2,543

12,0g7

2,47g

18,136 
]

7,59,223 
|

1,27,g57 
|

13,59,967

33,73,439 33,73,439 4,89,223 28,84,276


